
FROM :

$0

03/02/2016

B2536DB

01602004

Blacklock Equities LTD (Attention to Dominic Boyle)

THAILAND

61451798851

$3,100.001 1 $3,100.00

($3,100.00)2

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

DATE :

RECEIPT NO :

CUSTOMER ID :

20/F, Central Tower, 28 Queen's Road, Central, Hong Kong

Phone: +852 3973 3992

info@moritzclearresearch.com

Fax : +852 2159 9688

TO :

294 @Waterford  Diamond Condominium, Sukhuwit Soi 30/1 khwaeng khlong tan,  khelkhong toei, 
Bangkok 10110.

QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (USD) LINE TOTAL (USD)ITEM #

40-Foot Used Container(s) Aggressive Deployment 
Lease  (L12,190mm x W2,440mm x T2,590mm - 
Tareweight: 3,660 kg)

Less payment for one 40-foot Used Container(s) 
Aggressive Deployment Lease.

Date : 03/02/2016

( Ref # : CR006413 - ASOUIR60201447 )

TOTAL BALANCE

Moritzclear Research S.A head office : Suite 2, Floor 3, 10 Eve St., Belize City, Belize

WITH COMPLIMENTS


